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 הקישור נושא השיעור מספר 

1 20230110 Tue 07.02.2023 

2 20230112Thu 07.02.2023 

3 20230117 Tue 08.02.2023 

4 20230119 Thu 08.02.2023 

5 20230207 Tue 08.02.2023 

6 20230214 Tue 15.02.2023 

7 20230216 Thu 17.02.2023 

8 20230221 Tue 22.02.2023 

9 20230223 Thu 24.02.2023 

10 20230228 Tue 01.03.2023 

11 20230307 Tue 08.03.2023 

12 20230309 Thu 10.03.2023 

13 20230314 Tue 15.03.2023 

14 20230316 Thu 17.03.2023 

15 20230321 Tue 22.03.2023 

16 20230328 Tue 29.03.2023 

17 20230330 Thu 31.03.2023 

18 20230404 Tue 05.04.2023 

19 20230406 Thu 07.04.2023 

20 20230411 Tue 12.04.2023 

21 20230413 Thu 14.04.2023 

22 20230418 Tue 19.04.2023 

23 20230420 Thu 21.04.2023 

24 20230425 Tue 26.04.2023 

25 20230502 Tue 03.05.2023 

26 20230509 Tue 10.05.2023 

27 20230523 Tue 24.05.2023 

28 20230530 Tue 31.05.2023 

29 20230601 Thu 02.06.2023 

30 20230606 Tue 07.06.2023 

31 20230613 Tue 14.06.2023 

32 20230620 Tue 21.06.2023 

33 20230627 Tue 28.06.2023 

34 29230704 Tue 05.07.2023 

35 20230711 Tue 12.07.2023 

36 20230718 Tue 19.07.2023 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oHomnKlEn5k&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=14
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9tK6HiqGczE&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=13
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=chN8Ze6MqiQ&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=12
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FFFifGSUv-4&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=11
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4lVpZj7bFCg&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=10
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1ShdvcLomz8&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=9
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZP1vewKf46U&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Y_d8O-bbD6g&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=7
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CLT6egVmkYU&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=6
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VMgchi0eiZY&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=5
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=N0i5AXaNxPI&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PTiEQyx3Wyw&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=3
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0dUEZlonUO0&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=2
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HlptZl0tPPU&list=UULFGF9RCNlZD1dBYwx8y7l5PA&index=1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uvpN7pwWrfE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iRcmFZaZ9TM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tnRo_QQ-F-4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-o7H-uDlO70
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=25UbIugwCLc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XLl6wNIeDK8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1nBcNm9tFNs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PdklsL4nLvE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sye7Ybelslk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zlmshhwDjRI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1cHLPsPzmHU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MYP6uN6ZP3k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-eVPzIOcgRQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=okOAwXEduf0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CCQlATzGAOA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NDs4yQre-k8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yg--fdMDiao
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eRKUmU7ML2k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G3J5aBWwMlU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UriFH5h-npo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3ZkMJFjTgJY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2OIJ1fGsAM8


37 20230725 Tue 26.07.2023 

38 20230808 Tue 09.08.2023 

39 20230815 Tue 16.08.2023 

40 20230822 Tue 23.08.2023 

41 20230829 Tue 30.08.2023 

42 20230912 Tue 13.09.2023 

43 20230919 Tue 20.09.2023 

44 20230926 Tue 27.09.2023 

45 20231003 Tue 04.10.2023 

46 20231010 Tue 11.10.2023 

47 20231017 Tue 18.10.2023 

48 20231024 Tue 24.10.2023 

49 20231031 Tue 31.10.2023 

50 20231114 Tue 15.11.2023 

51 20231121 Tue 22.11.2023 

52 20231128 Tue 29.11.2023 

53 20231205 Tue 06.12.2023 

54 20231212 Tue 13.12.2023 

55 20231219 Tue 20.12.2023 

56 20240102 Tue 06.01.2024 

57 20240109 10.01.2024 

58 20240116 Tue 17.01.2024 

59 20240130 Tue 31.01.2024 

60 20240206 Tue 07.02.2024 

61 20240213 Tue 13.02.2024 

62 20240227 Tue 28.02.2024 

63 20240305 Tue 06.03.2024 

64 20240312 Tue 12.03.2024 

65 20240319 Tue 19.03.2024 

66 20240402 Tue 03.04.2024 

67 20240409 Tue 10.04.2024 

68 20240416 Tue 17.04.2024 

69 20240423 Tue 24.04.2024 

70 20240430 Tue 01.05.2024 

71 20240507 Tue 08.05.2024 
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hyVzryMmN-0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m6mH1oAINpU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_yyG9-hNYjY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RQREGG3wgvo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R7r-T405hew
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EnfggoBojo8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=b6dqrO85adU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T-mSc0nxcfk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aizJTZ1b1jU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3N5blbH7k7U
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6rIi3iMAXgk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x5pHjui0gaQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=W_0CD6ysRo0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LwqzzqFHDGM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RlhTTi4nc2I
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z1kKcGEZsrw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=b_Kuai_E9qs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jyoHTFj2pwY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KIr1UZSzgTk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=p_1PVF4VKBg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=n2HSy3lIGLI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ma8Ba1zXuL8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hNWV-DOp1DY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1fRe4WxJ2jw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=l_uXua5i-rE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S8WDOqcUJdo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KcBvimrXjzw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XYt8roFWNO8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7CrL3EBIueY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KSNdFSvmv-k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iMXym4WLgHo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VcqyhptgrEs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnWuXM8_TNA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zpkoWDPyP_A
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CZc-HIdKbJI

